01

02

03

04

05

Date Opened

21/07/2022

29/09/2022

29/09/2022

12/12/2022

11/01/2023

Tunstall Parish Council Action Log

Description

Flooding

Highways — speeding on Woodbridge Road,
Estimate of costs for the bend on Orford Road
Additional post for the SID at Snape Maltings

Donation requests for the Bulletin

Quotes for projects for the sports and play
funds

Actions Taken

Letter sent to East Suffolk,
chased for response 12/10/2022,
message sent to Cllr. Herring to
assist with response. Forwarded
onto Cllr. Wilson.

To be discussed and next steps
agreed.

Meeting held with Suffolk Police,
awaiting confirmation of possible
locations.

Request for donations sent to St
Michaels Church and Grace
Church

Clerk to obtain quotes for
projects

Person Responsible

Clerk

Highways/Councillors

Clerk

Clerk

Clerk

Status

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open



