Tunstall Parish Council Action Log

ID	Date Opened	Description	Actions Taken	Person Responsible	Status
01	21/07/2022	Flooding	Letter sent to East Suffolk, chased for response 12/10/2022, message sent to Cllr. Herring to assist with response. Forwarded onto Cllr. Wilson.	Clerk	Open
02	29/09/2022	Highways – speeding on Woodbridge Road, Estimate of costs for the bend on Orford Road	To be discussed and next steps agreed.	Highways/Councillors	Open
03	29/09/2022	Additional post for the SID at Snape Maltings	Meeting held with Suffolk Police, awaiting confirmation of possible locations.	Clerk	Open
04	12/12/2022	Donation requests for the Bulletin	Request for donations sent to St Michaels Church and Grace Church	Clerk	Open
05	11/01/2023	Quotes for projects for the sports and play funds	Clerk to obtain quotes for projects	Clerk	Open